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Date 

Bit To 

MR JEFFREY EPSTEIN 
9 E 7 I ST 
NEW YORK, NY 10021 

05/01/2013 'Balance Forward 
05/11/2013 raymcnt received 

New charges (see details below) 
!Total Amount Due 

Date 
05/04/2013 
05/04/2013 
05/06/2013 
05/06/2013 
05/06/2013 
05/06/2013 

I roasted thicken 
I2 steaks 
4 bone rib steaks 
I roasted chicken 
I chickcn pot pie 
2 pot pies 

Date- - 

06,01/2013 
  _J 

Due Date 

07/01/2013 

PLEASE DETACH AND 
RETURN WITH PAYMENT 

Account Summary Amount 

Total Of New Charges 

Total Amount Due 

Balances extended beyond 30 days are subject to a 1.5% per month (18% annual) carrying charge. 

$912.49 
-912.49 

1,270.48 
$1,270.48 

Amount 
36.91 

648.99 
498.65 
32.98 
28.95 
24.00 

S1,270.48 

$1,270.48 

Lobel's, authors of: 
• 'Meat' • 'All About Meat' • 'The Lobel Bros. Complete Guide to Meat' • The Lobel Bros. Meat Cook Book' • 

• 'How To Be Your Own Butcher' • 'Prime Time The Lobel's Guide To Great Grilled Meats' • 'Lobel's Prime Cuts' • 
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