



1096 Madison Avenue • New York, NY 10028

• Fax

• www.lobels.com

Date
06/01/2013
Due Date
07/01/2013

**Bill To**

MR JEFFREY EPSTEIN  
9 E 71 ST  
NEW YORK, NY 10021

PLEASE DETACH AND  
RETURN WITH PAYMENT

Date	Account Summary	Amount
05/01/2013	Balance Forward	\$912.49
05/11/2013	Payment received	-912.49
	New charges (see details below)	1,270.48
	<b>Total Amount Due</b>	<b>\$1,270.48</b>

Date		Amount
05/04/2013	1 roasted chicken	36.91
05/04/2013	12 steaks	648.99
05/06/2013	4 bone rib steaks	498.65
05/06/2013	1 roasted chicken	32.98
05/06/2013	1 chicken pot pie	28.95
05/06/2013	2 pot pies	24.00
<b>Total Of New Charges</b>		<b>\$1,270.48</b>
<b>Total Amount Due</b>		<b>\$1,270.48</b>

Balances extended beyond 30 days are subject to a 1.5% per month (18% annual) carrying charge.

**Lobel's, authors of:**

- 'Meat' • 'All About Meat' • 'The Lobel Bros. Complete Guide to Meat' • 'The Lobel Bros. Meat Cook Book' •
- 'How To Be Your Own Butcher' • 'Prime Time The Lobel's Guide To Great Grilled Meats' • 'Lobel's Prime Cuts' •